SCY Men

Aaron Matulka
Jimmy Koch
Teagen Renze
Drew Dieke
Sheppard West
Bradyn Weis
Teagen Renze
Clayton Treharne
Leegan Sease
Nicholas Signani
Dylan Alt
Clayton Treharne
John Trosper
Nathan Schlueter

Bradley, Barriage,
Dieke, Trosper, WKE

Trosper,
Schwickerath, Dieke,
Plasier, WKE

Bykov, Hales, Alt,
Tatman, WANW

50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
500 Free
1000 Free
1650 Free
100 back
200 Back
100 Breast

200 Breast

100 Fly

200 Fly

200 IM

400 IM

200 Free Relay

400 Free Relay
800 Free Relay

200 Medley Relay
400 Medley Relay

21.47
46.10
1:38.79
4:42.96
10:40.25
17:27.08
49.71
2:00.73
57.23
2:23.05
49.03
2:06.55
1:52.35
4:38.81

1:27.32

3:11.17

1:36.30

February 8, 2025
February 8, 2025
February 8, 2025
February 8, 2025
February 24, 2025
January 26, 2025
February 8, 2025
January 26, 2025
February 8, 2025
January 25, 2025
February 8, 2025
January 25, 2025
February 8, 2025
January 25, 2025

February 8, 2025

February 8, 2025

February 8, 2025



